

THRISSUR - 680 001, KERALA, INDIA

Affiliated to the University of Calicut & NAAC Accredited with CGPA 3.70/4 at 'A++' Grade - 4th Cycle Web: http://stthomas.ac.in E-mail: principal@stthomas.ac.in Phone: +91 487 2420435

No. STC/TS/Conf Reimb /2023-2024/01

Date 15-06-2023

SANCTION ORDER

To

Dr. Sheeba C V Assistant Professor Oriental Languages Wing St Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur

Dear Dr. Sheeba C V,

After examining your application for financial support for participation in Four days International Conference at Acton University, Michigan, United States and International School of Dravidian Indian Linguistics, the principal has sanctioned the financial support of Rs 18,000/- for registration/ travel & accommodation/ membership of professional body expenses.

15.06'23 Principal

Principal St. Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur - 680 001

Copy to:

- 1. Office, Head Accountant
- 2. IQAC Office





THRISSUR - 680 001, KERALA, INDIA

Affiliated to the University of Calicut & NAAC Accredited with CGPA 3.70/4 at 'A++' Grade - 4th Cycle Web: http://stthomas.ac.in E-mail: principal@stthomas.ac.in Phone: +91 487 2420435

No. STC/TS/Conf.Reimb./2023-2024/02

Date: 31-10-2023

SANCTION ORDER

To

Dr. Ann Mary K A Assistant Professor Department of Physics St Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur

Dear Dr. Ann Mary K A,

After examining your application for financial support for participation in Conference on 89th Indian Academy of Sciences Annual Meeting, 2023 conducted at BITS - Pilani, Goa the principal has sanctioned the financial support of Rs 5770/- for registration/ travel & accommodation/ membership of professional body expenses.

Principal 31

Principal

Thrissur - 680 001

Copy to:

- 1. Office, Head Accountant
- 2. IQAC Office





THRISSUR - 680 001, KERALA, INDIA

Affiliated to the University of Calicut & NAAC Accredited with CGPA 3.70/4 at 'A++' Grade - 4th CycleWeb: http://stthomas.ac.inE-mail: principal@stthomas.ac.inPhone: +91 487 2420435

No. STC/TS/Conf.Reimb./2023-2024/03

Date: 11-12-2023

SANCTION ORDER

То

Dr. Chacko V M Assistant Professor Department of Statistics St Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur

Dear Dr. Chacko V M,

After examining your application for financial support for participation in Ninth International Conference on Statistics for Twenty-first Century- 2023 [ICSTC-2023] organized by Kerala University, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support of Rs 5560/- for registration/ travel & accommodation/ membership of professional body expenses.

11 12 123

Principal



Copy to:

- 1. Office, Head Accountant
- 2. IQAC Office



THRISSUR - 680 001, KERALA, INDIA

Affiliated to the University of Calicut & NAAC Accredited with CGPA 3.70/4 at 'A++' Grade - 4th CycleWeb: http://stthomas.ac.inE-mail: principal@stthomas.ac.inPhone: +91 487 2420435

No. STC/TS/Conf.Reimb /2023-2024/04

Date: 16-01-2024

SANCTION ORDER

То

Dr. Shemi John Assistant Professor Oriental Languages Wing St Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur

Dear Dr. Shemi John,

After examining your application for financial support for participation in Conference on Four Year Undergraduate Programmes: Possibilities and Challenges conducted by BVM Holy Cross College Cherpunkal, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support of Rs 5710/for registration/ travel & accommodation/ membership of professional body expenses.

NA -01. 24 Principal

Principal St. Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur - 680 001

Copy to

- 1. Office, Head Accountant
- 3. IQAC Office





THRISSUR - 680 001, KERALA, INDIA

Affiliated to the University of Calicut & NAAC Accredited with CGPA 3.70/4 at 'A++' Grade - 4th Cycle E-mail: principal@stthomas.ac.in Web: http://stthomas.ac.in Phone: +91 487 2420435

No. STC/TS/Conf.Reimb./2023-2024/05

Date: 04-03-2024

SANCTION ORDER

То

Prof. Ajesh Antony Assistant Professor Department of Commerce St Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur

Dear Prof. Ajesh Antony,

After examining your application for financial support for participation in First International Conference on Social Sciences: 21st Century Innovators, Fostering Entrepreneurial Mindset in Higher Education organized by Tharananellur Arts and Science College, Irinjalakuda, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support of Rs 5560/- for registration/ travel & accommodation/ membership of professional body expenses.

av ,03' /24

Principal

Copy to:

- 1. Office, Head Accountant
- 2. IQAC Office



Principal Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur - 680 001



THRISSUR - 680 001, KERALA, INDIA

Affiliated to the University of Calicut & NAAC Accredited with CGPA 3.70/4 at 'A++' Grade - 4th Cycle E-mail: principal@stthomas.ac.in Web: http://stthomas.ac.in Phone: +91 487 2420435

No. STC/TS/Conf.Reimb./2023-2024/06

Date: 04-03-2024

SANCTION ORDER

То

Dr. Divya George Assistant Professor Department of Commerce St Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur

Dear Dr. Divya George.

After examining your application for financial support for participation in First International Conference on Social Sciences: 21st Century Innovators; Fostering Entrepreneurial Mindset in Higher Education organized by Tharananellur Arts and Science College, Irinjalakuda, the Principal has sanctioned the financial support of Rs 5560/- for registration/ travel & accommodation/ membership of professional body expenses.

04 03 23

Principal

Copy to:

- 1. Office, Head Accountant
- 4. IQAC Office



Principal St. Thomas College (Autonomous) Thrissur - 680 001